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08.Mai 2010

Jager

Name
Koller
Kopp

GonRl
Hollander
Welk
Wessiak
Coburg
Krenn
Neugebauer
Welk
Blattner
Haselberger
Klockler
Waraschitz
Sabeditsch
Bittner
Busam
Schuckert
Reiter
Wachter
Bittner
GonRl

Glick
Busam
Roderer
Schauer

Vorname

Johann
Norbert
Michael
Josef
Hannes
Wolfgang
Maximillian
Klaus
Arnold
Benno
Michael
Franz
Andreas
Werner
Herbert
Robert jun.
Rudolf sen.
Christian
Roman
Erich
Robert sen.
Franz sen.
Josef
Rudolf jun.
Roman
Karl

JK. Nr.

81127
84657
81580
69049
78094
76121
76632
82623
80261
78035
80707
74557
77697
78983
53156
79020
48460
80710
82932
81716
64671
51975
44298
80540
79279
47074

Hegering
Eichhorn
Zistersdorf
Drosing

Sulz / Weinviertel
Drosing
Drosing
Angern
Drosing
Durnkrut
Drosing
Drosing
Eichhorn
Markthof
Lassee
Markthof
Génserndorf
Lassee

Sulz / Weinviertel
Markthof
Angern
Lassee
Drosing
Matzen
Lassee
Lassee
Gr.Enzersdorf

Mannschaft
Eichhorn 1
Zistersdorf 1
Drosing 1

Sulz / Weinvietel 1
Drosing 1
Drosing 1
Angern 1
Drosing 1
Drosing 1
Eichhorn 1
Markthof 1
Lassee 1
Markthof 1
Lassee 4

Sulz / Weinvietel 1
Markthof 1
Angern 1
Lassee 1
Drosing 2
Matzen 1
Lassee 4
Lassee 4

Bock
50
50
49
48
50
50
49
50
49
50
48
49
50
50
49
46
47
45
43
48
50
49
49
50
50
50

Blchse Flinte Gesamt

80
79
79
77
79
80
79
77
77
80
72
79
78
78
78
74
77
72
72
68
79
75
78
80
79
79

80
80
80
80
76
72
68
68
68
64
72
64
64
64
64
68
64
68
68
72
60
64
60
56
56
56

160
159
159
157
155
152
147
145
145
144
144
143
142
142
142
142
141
140
140
140
139
139
138
136
135
135
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

08.Mai 2010

Barnet
Mdallner
Drabek
Mick
Jaschke
Glock
Klockler
Kaiser

Eder
Eschberger
Pribitzer
Dujnic
Windisch
Farthofer
Donner
Brandhuber
Pfarr
Staudig|
Géangelmayer
Welk

GonRl
Steinmayer
Sommer
Bruckner
Sykora
Pribitzer
Hager
Simeth
Anger
Brandhuber

Johannes
Walter
Franz
Hannes
Glnter
Andreas
Georg
Otto
Klaus
Josef jun.
Herbert
Leopold
Josef jun.
Wolfgang
Stefan
Franz jun.
Hermann
Christian
Josef
Benno sen.
Franz
Leopold
Johannes
Leopold
Walter
Norbert
Andreas
Johann
Kurt
Manfred

79870
72361
72746
66635
67948
70071
49783
74513
81666
77024
75105
55945
71463
64363
78919
72822
76157
72028
63178
54464
46762
56533
67778
43806
63259
80755
73652
68729
83389
67327

Engelhartstetten
Angern
Zistersdorf
Engelhartstetten
Drosing

Matzen

Markthof
Engelhartstetten
Bad Pirawarth
Bad Pirawarth
Matzen
Marchegg
Lassee
Markgrafneusied|
Bad Pirawarth
Tallesbrunn
Eichhorn
Deutsch-Wagram
Engelhartstetten
Drosing
Zistersdorf
Zistersdorf
Auersthal
Zistersdorf
Markgrafneusied|
Eichhorn
Auersthal
Markgrafneusied|
Sulz / Weinviertel
Tallesbrunn

Engelhartstetten 2
Angern 1
Zistersdorf 1
Engelhartstetten 2
Drosing 2

Matzen 1
Markthof 1
Engelhartstetten 2
Pirawarth 1
Pirawarth 1

Lassee 2
Markgrafneusied| 2
Pirawarth 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Eichhorn 1
Deutsch-Wagram 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Drosing 2
Zistersdorf 1
Zistersdorf 1
Auersthal 1
Zistersdorf 1
Markgrafneusied! 1
Eichhorn 1
Auersthal 1
Markgrafneusied| 2

Tallesbrunn 1

49
50
43
43
48
48
48
49
50
50
50
48
45
44
48
38
50
49
50
48
36
34
48
34
49
48
40
39
50
49

79
75
71
71
74
77
77
76
79
79
79
74
74
74
77
65
80
79
75
71
63
63
74
61
76
76
68
63
78
78

56
60
64
64
60
56
56
56
52
52
52
56
56
56
52
64
48
48
52
56
64
64
52
64
48
48
56
60
44
44

135
135
135
135
134
133
133
132
131
131
131
130
130
130
129
129
128
127
127
127
127
127
126
125
124
124
124
123
122
122
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

08.Mai 2010

Mayer
Schulz
Demmer
Mayer
Wolfram
Hager
Karpfinger
Brandhuber
Zillinger
Breiner
Forster
Mechtler
Rakosch
Kapfinger
Hofer
Naxer
Spitaler
Huber
Windisch
Gerschlager
Pribitzer
Lahner
Holzbauer
Iser

Schwarzmann

Stoiber
Wotzi
Kraft
Wanderer
Schuller

Franz
Karl
Hermann
Ernst
Bernhard
Herbert
Andreas
Rudolf
Franz
Thomas
Anton
Simon
Leopold
Gerhard
Stefan
Andreas
Johann
Matin
Josef
Franz
Johann
Bernhard

Gerhard jun.

Gregor
Karl
Leopold
Peter
Robert
Leopold
Reinhard

40456
78188
49030
45936
72201
67262
63770
66297
52996
82924
55163
74542
50822
65653
61960
78911
46903
74919
41290
72256
75050
79864
64085
64803
74588
44800
34159
77048
55130
74544

Markgrafneusied|
Sulz / Weinviertel
Matzen
Engelhartstetten
Deutsch-Wagram
Auersthal
Markgrafneusied|
Tallesbrunn
Auersthal
Markgrafneusied|
Lassee

Lassee

Neusiedl / Zaya
Tallesbrunn
Auersthal

Matzen
Zistersdorf

Bad Pirawarth
Lassee
Markgrafneusied|
Eichhorn
Markgrafneusied|
Lassee
Deutsch-Wagram
Eichhorn
Eichhorn
Deutsch-Wagram
Sulz / Weinviertel
Bad Pirawarth
Tallesbrunn

Markgrafneusied! 3
Sulz / Weinvietel 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Deutsch-Wagram 1
Auersthal 1
Markgrafneusied! 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Auersthal 1
Markgrafneusied| 2
Lassee 3

Lassee 2

Neusiedl / Zaya 1
Tallesbrunn 1
Auersthal 1
Matzen 1
Pirawarth 1
Lassee 1
Markgrafneusied| 2
Eichhorn 2
Markgrafneusied! 3
Lassee 2
Deutsch-Wagram 1
Eichhorn 2
Eichhorn 2

Pirawarth 1
Tallesbrunn 1

46
45
50
47
37
46
48
45
45
36
50
46
35
48
46
38
38
46
44
49
46
35
48
16
49
36
17
45
37
37

74
62
80
76
64
71
76
74
74
62
80
64
63
74
76
64
52
75
71
78
62
63
58
46
65
52
43
63
64
56

48
60
40
44
56
48
42
44
44
56
36
52
52
40
36
48
60
36
40
32
48
44
48
60
40
52
56
32
28
32

122
122
120
120
120
119
118
118
118
118
116
116
115
114
112
112
112
111
111
110
110
107
106
106
105
104
99
95
92
88
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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Schlederer
Skladany
Mayer
Geissler
Forster
Schaller
Ledermdiller

Jungjager

Name
Janeschitz
Bauer
Zeschitz
Deimel
Lahner
Bolena
Ivekovic
Sommer
Forster
Kiesling
Schweinberger
Z06chling
Madzak
Eder
Arnhold
Kohl

Damen

Gerald
Manfred
Johann
Otto
Christoph
Josef
Rudolf

Vorname

Matthaus
Ronald
Markus
Reinhard
Matthias
Christian
Thomas
Stefan
Christian
Mathias
Josef
Glnter
Philip
Leopold
Jirgen
Robert

74104
76155
62167
47712
81722
79402
75869

JK. Nr.

86017
87040
84886
87550
85417
86057
84465
87344
85953
87263
87042
86951
85967
85949
87055
86476

Deutsch-Wagram
Lassee
Deutsch-Wagram
Lassee

Lassee

Neusiedl / Zaya
Markgrafneusied|

Hegering
Engelhartstetten
Neusiedl / Zaya
Drosing
Markgrafneusied|
Markgrafneusied|
Drosing
Engelhartstetten
Auersthal

Lassee

Lassee

Neusiedl / Zaya
Markgrafneusied|
Lassee
Engelhartstetten
Eichhorn
Durnkrut

Deutsch-Wagram 1
Lassee 2
Deutsch-Wagram 1
Lassee 3

Neusiedl / Zaya 1
Markgrafneusied! 3

Mannschaft
Engelhartstetten 1
Neusiedl / Zaya 1
Drosing 2
Markgrafneusied! 3
Markgrafneusied| 1
Drosing 2
Engelhartstetten 2
Lassee 3

Lassee 2

Neusiedl / Zaya 1
Markgrafneusied! 3
Lassee 3
Engelhartstetten 1
Eichhorn 1

18
36
10
44
38
29

Bock
49
47
47
45
46
50
49
50
49
37
26
46
19
36

0
18

26
53
39
48
59
54
15

Blchse Flinte Gesamt

77
77
74
74
73
68
76
75
76
67
41
56
45
60
18
25

60
28
42
32
20
16
36

60
60
60
56
48
52
36
36
28
28
52
36
44
20
52
44

86
81
81
80
79
70
51

137
137
134
130
121
120
112
111
104
95
93
92
89
80
70
69
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Name
Wachter
Holubek
Esberger
Jascha
Hofer
Fuhrmann

Senioren

Name
Rosskopf
Studeny
Naxer
Thek
Fitzthum
Anger
Sommer
Luxbacher
Prenner
Tesar
Windsteig
Hahnl
Liebl

Schitzen

Name

Vorname
Theresia
Susanne
Martina
Eva

Karin
Elfriede

Vorname

Helmuth sen.

Josef
Rudolf
Johann
Hubert
Kurt sen.
Michael
Manfred
Lorenz
Franz
Johann
Adolf
Glnter

Vorname

JK. Nr.

81715
83372
83347
83463
80706
58616

JK. Nr.

38334
28702
41901
78033
29552
33989
43240
37468
24573
47475
50470
41150
38778

JK. Nr.

Hegering
Angern
Markgrafneusied|
Génserndorf
Génserndorf
Auersthal

Lassee

Hegering
Génserndorf
Neusiedl / Zaya
Matzen
Velm-Goétzedorf
Lassee

Sulz / Weinviertel
Auersthal

Sulz / Weinviertel
Markgrafneusied|
Eichhorn
Eichhorn
Markgrafneusied|
Auersthal

Hegering

Mannschaft

Markgrafneusied! 1

Mannschaft
Angern 1

Neusiedl / Zaya 1
Matzen 1

Lassee 1

Sulz / Weinvietel 1

Markgrafneusied| 1
Eichhorn 2
Eichhorn 2
Markgrafneusied| 2

Mannschaft

Bock

46
48
34
26
38
0

Bock

50
35
47
39
46
48
47
47
36
35
47
18
8

Bock

Blchse Flinte Gesamt

75
77
59
43
61
11

Blchse Flinte Gesamt

78
65
76
67
74
72
74
74
65
61
55
42
24

Blchse Flinte Gesamt

44
32
28
40
16
4

72
72
60
68
60
52
48
44
48
40
40
32
48

119
109
87
83
77
15

150
137
136
135
134
124
122
118
113
101
95
74
72
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Dienst
Hofbauer
Zettel

Zuna
Rosskopf
Leiss
Fauland
Zablacky
Mayrhofer-Grunbuhel
Demmer
Neumayer
Kiesling
Kowarovsky
Aichinger

Johann
Philipp
Georg jun.
Thomas
Helmuth jun.
Rupert
Christian
Josef
Johannes
Hubert
Robert
Ernst
Dieter
Markus

57279
80464
58100
83492
66651
53539
71516
76203
70922
44368
79781
56537
33503
83493

Markthof
Engelhartstetten
Lassee

Lassee

Angern
Markthof
Angern

Lassee
Breitstetten
Matzen

Sulz / Weinviertel
Angern
Engelhartstetten
Lassee

Engelhartstetten 2
Lassee 1
Lassee 4

Markthof 1

Lassee 3
Matzen 1
Sulz / Weinvietel 1
Angern 1
Engelhartstetten 1
Lassee 4

50
50
50
49
50
49
50
49
50
50
35
50
50
42

80
80
80
79
80
79
79
79
64
80
63
78
70
72

80
80
80
80
72
72
68
68
76
56
72
56
64
52

160
160
160
159
152
151
147
147
140
136
135
134
134
124
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Platz Mannschaft JK. Nr. Bock Bichse Flinte Gesamt

1 Drésing 1 249 395 360 755
GoRI Michael 81580 49 79 80 159
Welk Hannes 78094 50 79 76 155
Wessiak Wolfgang 76121 50 80 72 152
Krenn Klaus 82623 50 77 68 145
Welk Benno 78035 50 80 64 144
2 Markthof 1 239 384 324 708
Leiss Rupert 53539 49 79 72 151
Klockler Andreas 77697 50 78 64 142
Sabeditsch Herbert 53156 49 78 64 142
Reiter Roman 82932 43 72 68 140
Klockler Georg 49783 48 77 56 133
3 Angern 1 247 378 328 706
Rosskopf Helmuth sen. 38334 50 78 72 150
Coburg Maximillian 76632 49 79 68 147
Wachter Erich 81716 48 68 72 140
Mdullner Walter 72361 50 75 60 135
Kiesling Ernst 56537 50 78 56 134
4 Lassee 4 238 387 308 695
Zuna Thomas 83492 49 79 80 159
Busam Rudolf sen. 48460 47 77 64 141
Busam Rudolf jun. 80540 50 80 56 136
Roderer Roman 79279 50 79 56 135
Aichinger Markus 83493 42 72 52 124
5 Lassee 1 240 382 304 686
Zettel Georg jun. 58100 50 80 80 160
Waraschitz Werner 78983 50 78 64 142
Bittner Robert sen. 64671 50 79 60 139
Fitzthum Hubert 29552 46 74 60 134
Windisch Josef 41290 44 71 40 111
6 Sulz / Weinvietel 1 221 346 332 678
Hollander Josef 69049 48 77 80 157
Schuckert Christian 80710 45 72 68 140
Neumayer Robert 79781 35 63 72 135
Anger Kurt sen. 33989 48 72 52 124
Schulz Karl 78188 45 62 60 122
7 Engelhartstetten 2 240 382 292 674
Hofbauer Philipp 80464 50 80 80 160
Barnet Johannes 79870 49 79 56 135
Mick Hannes 66635 43 71 64 135
Kaiser Otto 74513 49 76 56 132

Ivekovic Thomas 84465 49 76 36 112



10

11

12

13

14

15

Zistersdorf 1
Kopp Norbert
Drabek Franz

GoORBI Franz
Steinmayer Leopold
Bruckner Leopold

Matzen 1
Glick Josef
Demmer Hubert
Naxer Rudolf
Glock Andreas
Naxer Andreas

Drésing 2
GOoRI Franz sen.
Jaschke Ginter
Zeschitz Markus
Welk Benno sen.
Bolena Christian

Eichhorn 1
Koller Johann
Haselberger Franz
Pfarr Hermann
Pribitzer Norbert
Arnhold Jirgen

Auersthal 1
Sommer Johannes
Hager Andreas
Hager Herbert
Zillinger Franz
Hofer Stefan

Engelhartstetten 1
Janeschitz Matthaus
Kowarovsky Dieter
Géangelmayer Josef
Mayer Ernst

Eder Leopold

Pirawarth 1
Eschberger Josef jun.
Eder Klaus

Donner Stefan

Huber Matin
Wanderer Leopold

Markgrafneusied!| 1
Sykora Walter

Lahner Matthias
Karpfinger Andreas

84657
72746
46762
56533
43806

44298
44368
41901
70071
78911

51975
67948
84886
54464
86057

81127
74557
76157
80755
87055

67778
73652
67262
52996
61960

86017
33503
63178
45936
85949

77024
81666
78919
74919
55130

63259
85417
63770

197
50
43
36
34
34

232
49
50
47
48
38

242
49
48
47
48
50

197
50
49
50
48

225
48
40
46
45
46

232
49
50
50
47
36

231
50
50
48
46
37

227
49
46
48

337
79
71
63
63
61

375
78
80
76
77
64

362
75
74
74
71
68

333
80
79
80
76
18

363
74
68
71
74
76

358
77
70
75
76
60

374
79
79
77
75
64

367
76
73
76

336
80
64
64
64
64

280
60
56
60
56
48

292
64
60
60
56
52

292
80
64
48
48
52

236
52
56
48
44
36

240
60
64
52
44
20

220
52
52
52
36
28

218
48
48
42

673
159
135
127
127
125

655
138
136
136
133
112

654
139
134
134
127
120

625
160
143
128
124
70

599
126
124
119
118
112

598
137
134
127
120

80

594
131
131
129
111

92

585
124
121
118



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Prenner Lorenz
Holubek Susanne

Tallesbrunn 1
Brandhuber Franz jun.
Brandhuber Manfred
Brandhuber Rudolf
Kapfinger Gerhard
Schuller Reinhard

Markgrafneusied!| 2
Farthofer Wolfgang
Simeth Johann

Breiner Thomas
Gerschlager Franz
Hahnl Adolf

Neusiedl / Zaya 1
Bauer Ronald
Studeny Josef
Rakosch Leopold
Schweinberger Josef
Schiiller Josef

Lassee 3
Zablacky Josef
Forster Anton
Foérster Christian
Madzak Philip
Forster Christoph

Lassee 2

Windisch Josef jun.
Mechtler Simon
Holzbauer Gerhard jun.
Kiesling Mathias
Skladany Manfred

Deutsch-Wagram 1
Staudigl Christian
Wolfram Bernhard

Iser Gregor

Schlederer Gerald
Mayer Johann

Eichhorn 2
Pribitzer Johann
Schwarzmann Karl
Stoiber Leopold
Tesar Franz
Windsteig Johann

Markgrafneusiedl| 3
Deimel Reinhard
Mayer Franz

24573
83372

72822
67327
66297
65653
74544

64363
68729
82924
72256
41150

87040
28702
50822
87042
79402

76203
55163
85953
85967
81722

71463
74542
64085
87263
76155

72028
72201
64803
74104
62167

75050
74588
44800
47475
50470

87550
40456

36
48

217
38
49
45
48
37

186
44
39
36
49
18

172
47
35
35
26
29

205
49
50
49
19
38

212
45
46
48
37
36

130
49
37
16
18
10

213
46
49
36
35
47

180
45
46

65
77

347
65
78
74
74
56

319
74
63
62
78
42

300
77
65
63
41
54

339
79
80
76
45
59

316
74
64
58
67
53

254
79
64
46
26
39

295
62
65
52
61
55

282
74
74

48
32

224
64
44
44
40
32

236
56
60
56
32
32

252
60
72
52
52
16

196
68
36
28
44
20

212
56
52
48
28
28

266
48
56
60
60
42

220
48
40
52
40
40

220
56
48

113
109

571
129
122
118
114

88

555
130
123
118
110

74

552
137
137
115

93
70

535
147
116
104

89
79

528
130
116
106

95
81

520
127
120
106

86
81

515
110
105
104
101

95

502
130
122



Lahner Bernhard 79864 35 63 44 107
Zdchling Gunter 86951 46 56 36 92
Ledermiiller Rudolf 75869 8 15 36 51



